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100 100
99 99
98 98
97 97
96 96
95 1 1 78.5 95
94 1 2 78.0 94
93 1 1 75.9 4 6 77.4 93
92 92
91 3 4 74.9 3 9 76.3 91
90 1 10 75.7 90
89 2 12 75.1 89
88 3 7 73.5 2 14 74.5 38
87 1 8 73.0 1 15 74.0 87
86 4 19 73.4 86
85 3 11 72.1 2 21 72.8 85
84 84
83 1 12 71.1 2 23 71.7 83
82 6 18 70.6 h 28 71.1 82
81 3 21 70.1 5 33 70.5 81
80 2 23 69.7 6 39 70.0 80
79 8 31 69.2 8 47 69.4 79
78 2 33 68.7 3 50 68.8 78
77 2 35 68.2 5 55 68.3 77
76 6 41 67.7 4 59 67.7 76
75 3 44 67.3 8 67 67.1 75
74 2 46 66.8 7 74 66.6 74
73 10 56 66.3 14 88 66.0 73
72 9 65 65.8 4 92 65.4 72
71 2 67 65.4 16 108 64.8 71
70 10 77 64.9 9 117 64.3 70
69 6 83 64.4 1 1 81.4 20 137 63.7 69
68 2 85 63.9 11 148 63.1 68
67 8 93 63.4 1 2 79.8 18 166 62.6 67
66 8 101 63.0 25 191 62.0 66
65 6 107 62.5 12 203 61.4 65
64 12 119 62.0 1 3 77.3 12 215 60.8 64
63 128 61.5 15 230 60.3 63
62 131 61.1 11 241 59.7 62
61 13 144 60.6 1 4 74.9 22 263 59.1 61
60 7 151 60.1 20 283 58.6 60
59 9 160 59.6 23 306 58.0 59
58 21 181 59.1 1 5 72.5 23 329 57.4 58
Y T 188 58.7 1 6 1.7 21 350 56.8 57
56 6 194 58.2 3 9 70.9 22 372 56.3 56
55 13 207 57.7 1 10 70.0 22 394 55.7 bh
54 19 226 57.2 4 14 69.2 27 421 55.1 54
53 14 240 56.7 21 442 54.6 53
52 12 252 56.3 3 17 67.6 25 467 54.0 52
51 14 266 55.8 3 20 66.8 12 479 53.4 51
50 16 282 55.3 2 22 66.0 36 515 52.8 50
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49 8 290 54.8 1 23 65.2 27 542 52.3 49
48 18 308 54.4 1 24 64.4 12 554 51.7| 48
47 11 319 53.9 6 30 63.6 32 586 51.1 47
46 11 330 53.4 3 33 62.7 21 607 50.6 | 46
45 13 343 52.9 2 35 61.9 35 642 50.0 | 45
44 13 356 52.4 2 37 61.1 38 680 49.4| 44
43 22 378 52.0 3 40 60.3 24 704 48.8 43
42 11 389 51.5 4 44 59.5 25 729 48.3 42
41 24 413 51.0 7 51 58.7 28 757 47.7 41
40 13 426 50.5 4 55 57.9 20 777 47.1 40
39 15 441 50.1 6 61 57.1 19 796 46.6 39
38 6 447 49.6 8 69 56.3 30 826 46.0 38
3T 15 462 49.1 8 77 55.4 19 845 45.4 37
36 17 479 48.6 8 85 54.6 33 878 448 36
35 9 488 48.1 7 92 53.8 37 915 44.3 35
34 7 495 47.7 11 103 53.0 24 939 43.7 34
33 18 513 47.2 13 116 52.2 26 965 43.1 33
32 10 523 46.7 5 121 51.4 29 994 42.6 32
31 10 533 46.2 6 127 50.6 25 1,019 42.0 31
30 15 548 45.7 6 133 49.8 24 1,043 41.4 30
29 14 562 45.3 6 139 49.0 28 1,071 40.9 29
28 9 571 44 .8 6 145 48.1 21 1,092 40.3 28
27 9 580 44.3 8 153 47.3 23 1,115 39.7 27
26 17 597 43.8 7 160 46.5 17 1,132 39.1 26
25 11 608 43.4 10 170 45.7 15 1,147 38.6 25
24 13 621 42.9 14 184 44.9 14 1,161 38.0 24
23 14 635 42.4 4 188 441 18 1,179 37.4 23
22 11 646 41.9 4 192 43.3 17 1,196 36.9 22
21 14 660 41.4 10 202 42.5 17 1,213 36.3 21
20 16 676 41.0 9 211 41.6 18 1,231 35.7 20
19 7 683 40.5 7 218 40.8 15 1,246 35.1 19
18 17 700 40.0 3 221 40.0 8 1,254 34.6 18
17 10 710 39.5 12 233 39.2 15 1,269 34.0 17
16 12 722 39.0 B 238 38.4 10 1,279 33.4 16
15 20 742 38.6 5] 243 37.6 6 1,285 32.9 15
14 18 760 38.1 4 247 36.8 7 1,292 32.3 14
13 5 765 37.6 5 252 36.0 5 1,297 31.7 13
12 11 776 37.1 6 258 35.2 6 1,303 31.1 12
11 11 787 36.7 1 259 34.3 1 1,304 30.6 11
10 8 795 36.2 1 260 33.5 4 1,308 30.0 10
9 16 811 35.7 1 261 32.7 1 1,309 29.4 9
8 12 823 35.2 2 263 31.9 2 1,311 28.9 8
7 1 824 34.7 2 265 31.1 7
6 15 839 34.3 3 1,314 27.7 6
5 6 845 33.8 5
4 2 847 33.3 1 266 28.7 4
3 8 855 32.8 3
2 4 859 32.4 2
1 1
0 5 864 31.4 0
& & 864 266 1,314 & F
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2 2 77.5 100
99
98
97
1 1 77.1 96
2 3 76.5 95
1 4 76.0 94
2 6 75.4 93
3 9 74.8 2 4 72.8 92
1 10 74.2 3 7 72.2 91
1 11 73.7 2 9 71.6 90
2 11 71.0 89
4 15 72.5 3 14 70.4 88
4 19 71.9 3 17 69.8 87
1 20 71.4 1 18 69.2 86
7 27 70.8 7 25 68.6 85
7 34 70.2 6 31 68.0 84
9 43 69.7 6 37 67.4 83
9 52 69.1 5 42 66.8 82
8 60 68.5 12 54 66.2 81
17 77 67.9 11 65 65.7 80
12 89 67.4 9 74 65.1 79
12 101 66.8 8 82 64.5 78
13 114 66.2 14 96 63.9 77
15 129 65.7 15 111 63.3 76
14 143 65.1 14 125 62.7 75
18 161 64.5 10 135 62.1 74
16 177 63.9 19 154 61.5 73
25 202 63.4 23 177 60.9 72
18 220 62.8 12 189 60.3 71
24 244 62.2 16 205 59.7 70
24 268 61.7 21 226 59.2 69
23 291 61.1 22 248 58.6 68
21 312 60.5 19 267 58.0 67
25 337 59.9 22 289 57.4 66
29 366 59.4 30 319 56.8 65
21 387 58.8 24 343 56.2 64
32 419 58.2 34 377 55.6 63
22 441 57.7 21 398 55.0 62
34 475 57.1 20 418 54.4 61
42 517 56.5 16 434 53.8 60
46 563 55.9 19 453 53.2 59
33 596 55.4 23 476 52.6 58
33 629 54.8 31 507 52.1 57
30 659 54.2 18 525 51.5 56
34 693 53.7 23 548 50.9 55
36 729 53.1 24 572 50.3 54
50 779 52.5 19 591 49.7 53
36 815 51.9 28 619 49.1 b2
48 863 51.4 25 644 48.5 51
41 904 50.8 25 669 47.9 50
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49 38 942 50.2 20 689 47.3 49
48 40 982 49.7 26 715 46.7 48
47 45 1,027 49.1 18 733 46.1 47
46 51 1,078 48.5 19 752 45.5 46
45 45 1,123 47.9 16 768 45.0 45
44 46 1,169 47.4 23 791 44.4 44
43 45 1,214 46.8 18 809 43.8 43
42 45 1,259 46.2 18 827 43.2 42
41 36 1,295 45.7 14 841 42.6 4]
40 44 1,339 45.1 21 862 42.0 40
39 32 1,371 44.5 20 882 41.4 39
38 32 1,403 43.9 16 898 40.8 38
37 33 1,436 43.4 16 914 40.2 37
36 24 1,460 42.8 19 933 39.6 36
35 32 1,492 42.2 18 951 39.0 35
34 31 1,623 41.7 13 964 38.5 34
33 23 1,546 41.1 12 976 37.9 33
32 36 1,582 40.5 13 989 37.3 32
31 28 1,610 39.9 15 1,004 36.7 31
30 22 1,632 39.4 10 1,014 36.1 30
29 16 1,648 38.8 12 1,026 358 29
28 21 1,669 38.2 10 1,036 34.9 28
27 20 1,689 37.7 13 1,049 34.3 27
26 11 1,700 37.1 8 1,057 33.7 26
25 25 1,725 36.5 9 1,066 33.1 25
24 20 1,745 35.9 9 1,075 32.5 24
23 18 1,763 35.4 4 1,079 31.9 23
22 17 1,780 34.8 5 1,084 31.4 22
21 9 1,789 34.2 7 1,091 30.8 21
20 23 1,812 33.7 7 1,098 30.2 20
19 11 1,823 33.1 1 1,099 29.6 19
18 9 1,832 32.5 5 1,104 29.0 18
17 8 1,840 31.9 4 1,108 28.4 17
16 9 1,849 31.4 2 1,110 27.8 16
15 7 1,856 30.8 2 1,112 27.2 15
14 7 1,863 30.2 14
13 3 1,866 29.7 1 1,113 26.0 13
12 8 1,874 29.1 1 1,114 25.4 12
11 2 1,876 28.5 11
10 4 1,880 27.9 1 1,115 24.3 10
9 3 1,883 27.4 9
8 3 1,886 26.8 8
7 2 1,888 26.2 i
6 2 1,890 25.7 6
5 4 1,894 25.1 1 1,116 21.3 5
4 4 1,898 24.5 4
3 1 1,899 23.9 3
2 2
1 1 1,900 22.8 1
0 2 1,902 22.2 0
& 7 1,902 1,116 & F




